Memorial Ladislava Juraska 2009 -20.roénik - neregistrovani ieny
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Prijmen

PAPEZOVA
JINDROVA
MEISELOVA
HILLAYOVA
KADLECOVA
TORONYOVA
KRIZOVA
VOLFOVA
BLECHOVA
DOSTALOVA
KACETLOVA

Jméno

Véra
Vladka
Monika
Marcela
Jana
Marie
Jitka
Marta
lvana
Zdenka
Jarmila

Cddil

Geoplan
Tirad
Dadice
Dacice
Klub u Kofena
Hrusovany
Tirad
HruSovany
Hru§ovany
Orion
Hrusovany

1

45
54
52
35
34
43
35
61
36
42
34

2

52
59
53
53
53
33
26
45
45
35
45

3

44
39
35
60
48
53
52
36

27
25

4

69
54
57
43
53
54
68
35
50
45
35

Celkem

210
206
197
191
188
183
181
177
165
149
139

Ch

28
21
28
33
31
30
28
37
39
45
45



